
Depth

1ft:500ft

SP

-300 300MV

TEMP

88 92DEG F

COND

0 400MMHO/M

CALIPER

0 24INCH

RSN Pacific

0 600OHM-M

RLN Pacific

0 600OHM-M

Well Construction

10 10

Summary LithGAM(NAT)

0 200CPS

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220

240

260

280

300

320

340

360

380

400

420

440

460

480

500

520

540

560

580

600

620

640

660

680

700

720

740

760

780

800

820

840

860

880

900

920

940

Sandy silt

Silty gravelly sand

Sand

Gravelly sandy silt

Clayey silt

Silty gravelly sand

Clayey silt

Sand

Clayey silt

Sandy silt

Sand

Sandy clayey silt

Sandy silt

Sandy clayey silt

Silty sand

Silty sand

Silty sand

Silty sand

Sandy silty clay

Sandy silty clay

Sandy silt

Sandy silt

Sandy silt

Core #1 946'-949.25'
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